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ASOCIACION ESPANOLA DE JUGADORES

Categoria Open

20 .-
21 .-

22.-
23 -
23 -
23 .-
26.-

27 .-
28.-

29 .-
29 -

30

29.-

o8

34 -

33.-
36.-
37.-
37.-

Serie Internacional

Martinez, Alfredo
Flores, Carlos

Benita, Raul
Martmez, Arturo
Mateos, Alberto

Leon, Jose

Prats, Vicenc
Granados, Juan Carlos

- Sanchez, Enrique

Valverde, Angel
Lopez, Miguel Angel
Gomez, Fernando
Araujo, Alex
Martmez, Artur
Murciano, Emilio

Serie 1°

Vallve, Xavier -
Benita, Vicente
Heredia, Miguel Angel
Martinez, Ramon

Serie 2°
Richichi, Emilio
Marquez, Jose Luis

Serie 3*

Salas, Alberto
Gallart, David
Marsal, Albert

Segura, Israel
Palou, Dawvid

Serie 4°

Mateos, Luis
Marquez, Manuel
Fuertes, Cesar
Ingles, Daniel
Pemmado, Ruben
Sanfiz, Jordi
Venegas, Diego
Marquez, Aitor

Serie §*

Hemandez, Mari Cruz
Pemado, Pedro David
Cordero, Isidro
Martmez, Cristina

Club

Catalunya F.T.

A. Murciana J.F. M.

Valencia F.M.
Catalunya F.T.

A. Murciana JF M.

Valencia F. M.
Catalunya F.T.

A. Murciana J.F M.
A. Murciana J.F. M.
A. Murciana J.F. M.
A. Murciana J. F.M.

Valencia F.M.
Catalunya F.T.
Catalunya F.T.
Valencia F.M.

Catalunya F.T.
Valencia F.M.

A. Murciana J F M.

C.F.T. Palau

A. Murciana JFM.

C.S. Real Prat

C.S. Real Prat

Valencia F.M.

C.F.T. Palau
F.M. Gumouver

Catalunya F.T.

A. Murciana J.F.M.

C.S. Real Prat
A. Turia F.M.
F.M. Gumouver

A. Murciana J. F.M.

F.M. Gumnouver
Catalunya F.T.
C.S. Real Prat

A. Turia F.M.

A. Murciana J F.M.

F M. Gumouver
Catalunya F.T.

DE FUTBOL DE MESA -
Clasificacion Final Grand Prix 2000/2001 (30-7-2001

Categoria

Senior

‘M- 19

- Senior
Veterano
M-19
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
M-19/
Senior
Senior
M-19
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senitor

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

"M-19 |

Senior

M-19
Senior
M-19
Senior
Senior
Senior

M-15
M - 15
Senior
M-12

Puntos

4330
375
237
2245
1455
1365
920
745
S
540
340
23D
135
-45
-90

260
110
50
50

2495
150

93

-150

B0 -



